Results for 2022 Apollo Projects Division II Swimming Competition

Results

Below are all results from the competition shown by session.

Session One - Heats

2022 Apollo Projects Division Il Swimming Competition
Swimming New Zealand
Competition Date: May 8, 2022 to May 12, 2022

Moana Pool
25m

Place:
Pool:

Results

Organizer:

Event 2, 50m Breaststroke Women 13 years - Heat

13NZR 32.75 Mulan Chan See
14NZR 32.09 Natasha Lloyd
NZR 30.27 Zoe Baker

18NZR 31.41 Brearna Crawford
17NZR 31.31 Brearna Craword
15NZR 31.37 Melissa Cowen
16NZR 30.90 Brearna Crawford
Rank Name

Colbie Gibson
Ashlee Baars
Lucy Lambie

1
2
3
4 Frankie McDiarmid-Jones
5 Emma Campbell

6 Claudia Vivian

7

Niamh Quayle
Event official at: 5/8/2022 9:26:12 AM

PARAK
NCSCB

1976 QESCB (NZL)

2001 WSCAK (NZL)
WSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
MAGAK

United Kingdom

Age Team R.T. FINA
13 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc

13 Vikings Swim Club Inc

13 Capital Swim Club

13 Oamaru Swimming Club

13 Geraldine Swimming Club

13 Wharenui Swim Club

13 Wharenui Swim Club

Event 2, 50m Breaststroke Women 14 years - Heat

13NZR
14NZR

NZR

18NZR
17NZR
15NZR
16NZR

Rank Name
Catarina David

32.75
32.09
30.27
3141
3131
31.37
30.90

Mulan Chan See
Natasha Lloyd
Zoe Baker

Melissa Cowen

[y

Victoria Kyle
Ariana Ferguson
Ruby Hoekstra
Ella Ramsay
Amelia Croft
Alexis Sandall
Alahna Singleton
Heidi Roberts
Teuila McDiarmid
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Annika Bayer

N

Sage Wickline
Event official at: 5/8/2022 9:26:12 AM

Brearna Crawford
Brearna Craword

Brearna Crawford
Age Team

PARAK
NCSCB

1976 QESCB (NZL)

2001 WSCAK (NZL)
WSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
MAGAK

United Kingdom

R.T. FINA
14 Wanaka Swimming Club

14 Swim Timaru

14 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc
14 Whanganui Swimming Club

14 Matamata Swim Club

14 Manurewa Swimming Club

14 Nelson South Swim Club

14 Ice Breaker Aquatics

14 Matamata Swim Club

14 Whangarei Swim Club

14 Kowhai Swimming Club

14 Manaia Amateur Surf Swim Club

Event 2, 50m Breaststroke Women 15 years - Heat

13NZR 32.75 Mulan Chan See
14NZR 32.09 Natasha Lloyd
NZR 30.27 Zoe Baker

18NZR 31.41 Brearna Crawford
17NZR 31.31 Brearna Craword
15NZR 31.37 Melissa Cowen
16NZR 30.90 Brearna Crawford
Rank Name

1 Amelie Austin

2 Ellie Meynell

3 Louise Ecclestone
4 Catherine Sonerson
5 Matilda Nolan

6 Maia Kervin

7 Skylah Marshall

8

Bella Dye
Event official at: 5/8/2022 9:26:12 AM

PARAK
NCSCB

1976 QESCB (NZL)

2001 WSCAK (NZL)
WSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
MAGAK

United Kingdom

Age Team R.T. FINA
15 St Paul's Swimming Club

15 Greendale Swim Club

15 United Swimming Club

15 Pirates Swim Team

15 QEll Swim Club

15 St Peter's Swimming Club

15 Dannevirke Swimming Club

15 Matamata Swim Club

Event 2, 50m Breaststroke Women 16-18 years - Heat

13NZR 32.75 Mulan Chan See

PARAK

Time
38.34
38.60
38.86
38.97
39.52
40.17
40.51

Time
38.36
38.45
38.66
38.92
39.09
39.13
39.18
39.88
40.09
40.20
41.24
41.76

Time
36.27
36.57
36.79
38.78
38.86
38.98
39.06
39.97
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10/7/2020
11/14/2010
4/9/2008
7/29/2021
10/7/2020
10/7/2020
10/2/2019
Diff

Q
+0.26 Q
+0.52 Q
+0.63 Q
+1.18 Q
+1.83 Q
+2.17 Q
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10/7/2020
11/14/2010
4/9/2008
7/29/2021
10/7/2020
10/7/2020
10/2/2019
Diff

+0.09
+0.30
+0.56
+0.73
+0.77
+0.82
+1.52
+1.73
+1.84
+2.88
+3.40
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10/7/2020
11/14/2010
4/9/2008
7/29/2021
10/7/2020
10/7/2020
10/2/2019
Diff

Q
+0.30 Q
+0.52 Q
+2.51 Q
+2.59 Q
+2.71 Q
+2.79 Q
+3.70 Q

10/7/2020


https://www.livetiming.se/index.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/archive.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/program.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/events.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/file_archive.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/live.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://swimming.org.nz/event.php?friendly_id=2022-div-ii-event
http://play.google.com/store/apps/details?id=se.ic_control.livetiming
http://itunes.apple.com/se/artist/ic-control-ab/id427986094
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=1&round=1&event=2&wg=2?&lang=1
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=1&round=1&event=2&wg=2?&lang=2
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=1&round=1&event=2&wg=2?&lang=3
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=1&round=1&event=2&wg=2?&lang=4
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=1&round=1&event=2&wg=2?&lang=6
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=1
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=2
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=3
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=4
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=5
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=6
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=7
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=8
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=9
https://www.livetiming.se/results.php?cid=6502&session=10
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32.09
30.27
31.41
3131
31.37
30.90

Natasha Lloyd
Zoe Baker
Brearna Crawford
Brearna Craword
Melissa Cowen
Brearna Crawford
Name

Meg McLaughlan

Isabella McConchie

Charlotte Gibbs

Emma Maultsaid

Amalia Cabrera-Martin

Rhianna Short

Charlotte Hyland-Mills

Emma Morton

Heidi Uys

Jorgia McDiarmid-Jones

Ariana Mellor

Kaia McKenzie

Isabella Aitken

Hayley Foon

Tara Swamy

Grace Richards

Madison Wills

Roxanne Le Roux

Elaina Neal

Meg Shuker

Maia Bouras

Sophie Sloan
Event official at: 5/8/2022 9:26:12 AM

Datahandling: WinGrodan 2.9

NCSCB
1976 QESCB (NZL)
2001 WSCAK (NZL)

WSCAK (NZL)
NSSAK (NZL)
MAGAK

Age Team R.T. FINA

18 Kiwi ASC

16 North Canterbury Swim Club Inc

16 Tawa Swimming Club

18 St Peter's Swimming Club

16 Swim Timaru

18 Orca Swimming Club

17 Pukekohe Swimming Club

16 Neptune Swim Club

16 Swim Timaru

17 Oamaru Swimming Club

16 Nelson South Swim Club

16 Mackenzie Swimming Club

17 Alexandra Swimming Club

16 Whangarei Swim Club

16 Tawa Swimming Club

16 Kowhai Swimming Club

18 Neptune Swim Club

17 Hokonui Aquatics

17 Pirates Swim Team

16 Pukekohe Swimming Club

16 Capital Swim Club

16 Pirates Swim Team
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United Kingdom

Time
34.12
35.41
35.42
35.64
36.04
36.28
36.45
36.67
37.02
37.83
37.93
38.04
38.27
38.51
38.52
38.64
38.70
38.97
39.13
39.13
40.17

DsQ

11/14/2010
4/9/2008
7/29/2021
10/7/2020
10/7/2020
10/2/2019
Diff
Q

+1.29 Q
+1.30 Q
+1.52 Q
+1.92 Q
+2.16 Q
+2.33 Q
+2.55 Q
+2.90
+3.71
+3.81
+3.92
+4.15
+4.39
+4.40
+4.52
+4.58
+4.85
+5.01
+5.01
+6.05


http://www.livetiming.se/extern.php?type=1&lang=2
https://support.iccmediasport.com/new-ticket
https://www.livetiming.se/includes/Integritetspolicy%20ICCMS.pdf

